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The menu of Bernie & Betty's Pizza from Springfield includes 54 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $7.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Bernie & Betty's Pizza, a restaurant
with Italian dishes from Springfield, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is
available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.




Bernie & Betty s Pizza Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

Pasta dishes

RAVIOLI

Burgers

HAMBURGER

Side dishes

ONION RINGS

Chickien

HOT WINGS

For the small hunger
JALAPENO POPPERS
Main course

CHICKEN CLUB

dl forno*

LASAGNE

MUSHROOMS
Main
NOODLES MARINARA

fippetizer

COMBO BASKET

$1.8

$9.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$6.0

$7.0

$9.0

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0

Margaritas
HORSESHOE

(] (1)
%ids menii
KIDS HAMBURGER

Find, .

KIDS SPAGHETTI

fresh salads

SPINACH SALAD

Water

SODA

%ids meals

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS

Entrees

PORK TENDERLOIN SANDWICH

Popular items

PIZZA GUY SPECIAL
Specialty sandwiches
THE CLASSIC BLT SANDWICH
Sharing plates

THE VEGETARIAN

Just for kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$1.8

$6.0

$6.0

$17.0

$6.0

$12.0

$5.0
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Hot italian subs

MEATBALL SUB

Shacki snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

COFFEE

Sandwiches & baskets
PONYSHOE

Market fresh sandwiches
REUBEN

Pasta pairs

PASTA SALAD

Individual premium sides
FRENCH FRY BASKET

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI

fippetizers

TOASTED RAVIOLI

CHEESE STICKS

® V 4
Pizza combo 3
THE ULTRA CHEESE
Pl1ZZA GUY FAVORITE

$7.0

$6.0

$1.8

$7.0

$6.0

$5.0

$3.0

$9.0

$6.0
$6.0

$12.0
$20.0

Pasta

CHICKEN BETTY $10.0
CRAB MUSHROOM ALFREDO $9.0
TORTELLINI $8.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $9.0
Pizza

CHICAGO

15" SAN FRANCISCO SOUR $12.8
DOUGH PIZZA

7" SAN FRANCISCO SOUR DOUGH $5.0
PIZZA

11" SAN FRANCISCO SOUR $10.5
DOUGH PIZZA

Sandwiches

BERNIE MELT $7.0
HAM CHEESE SANDWICH $6.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH $6.0
POORBOY $7.2
B B SUPREME SANDWICH $7.0

PASTA SALAD SHRIMP  $6.0
3 SPINACH SEAFOOD

¥ SALAD $6.0
BETTY'S SPINACH

SALAD $6.0

PASTA SALAD CRAB $6.0

GARDEN SALAD $4.0

SEAFOOD SALAD $6.0
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CHEF SALAD $6.0
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Bernie & Betty s Pizza

1101 S Spring St Springfield, IL Opening Hours:

62704-2925, United States Monday 11:00 -20:40
Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40
Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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