



https://menulist.menu 1101 S Spring St Springfield, IL 62704-2925, United States (+1)2175281821,(+1)482175281821









The *menu of Bernie & Betty*'s <u>Pizza</u> from <u>Springfield</u> includes **54** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$7.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Bernie & Betty's Pizza, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Springfield, **typical Italian cuisine**, with main courses such as <u>pizza</u> and pasta, is available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.

The second		Q.
6	4	
-		FIR

Non alcoholic drinks		Margaritas	
ICED TEA	\$1.8	HORSESHOE	\$8.0
Pasta dishes		Kids menii	
RAVIOLI	\$9.0	KIDS HAMBURGER	\$6.0
Burgers		Kindermenii	
HAMBURGER	\$6.0	KIDS SPAGHETTI	\$6.0
Side dishes		Fresh salads	
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	SPINACH SALAD	\$5.0
Chicken		Water	
HOT WINGS	\$7.0	SODA	\$1.8
For the small hunger		Kids meals	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0	KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$6.0
Main course		Entrees	
CHICKEN CLUB	\$7.0	PORK TENDERLOIN SANDWICH	\$6.0
Al forno*		Popular items	
LASAGNE	\$9.0	PIZZA GUY SPECIAL	\$17.0
Sauces		Specialty sandwiches	
MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	THE CLASSIC BLT SANDWICH	\$6.0
Main		Sharing plates	
NOODLES MARINARA	\$8.0	THE VEGETARIAN	\$12.0
Appetizer		Just for kids	
COMBO BASKET	\$8.0	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.0

PIZZA GUY FAVORITE

(Town	No.
	4
6	Alle

Hot italian subs		Pasta		
MEATBALL SUB	\$7.0	CHICKEN E	BETTY	\$10.0
		CRAB MUS	SHROOM ALFREDO	\$9.0
Shack snacks		TORTELLIN	NI	\$8.0
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$6.0	FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$9.0
Coffee		Pizza		
COFFEE	\$1.8	CHICAGO		
Sandwiches & baskets		15" SAN FF DOUGH PIZ	RANCISCO SOUR ZZA	\$12.8
PONYSHOE	\$7.0	7" SAN FRA	ANCISCO SOUR DOUGH	\$5.0
Market fresh sandwiches		11" SAN FF DOUGH PIZ	RANCISCO SOUR ZZA	\$10.5
REUBEN	\$6.0	Sandwi	iches	
Pasta pairs		BERNIE ME	ELT	\$7.0
PASTA SALAD	\$5.0	HAM CHEE	SE SANDWICH	\$6.0
		ITALIAN SA	AUSAGE SANDWICH	\$6.0
Individual premium sides	5	POORBOY		\$7.2
FRENCH FRY BASKET	\$3.0	B B SUPRE	EME SANDWICH	\$7.0
These types of dishes are		Salads		
being served			PASTA SALAD SHRIMP	\$6.0
SPAGHETTI	\$9.0	A CT	SPINACH SEAFOOD SALAD	\$6.0
Appetizers			BETTY'S SPINACH SALAD	\$6.0
TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$6.0	PASTA SALAD CRAB		\$6.0
CHEESE STICKS	\$6.0	GARDEN SALAD		\$4.0
		SEAFOOD	SALAD	\$6.0
Pizza combo's				
THE ULTRA CHEESE	\$12.0			

\$20.0



CHEF SALAD

\$6.0



Bernie & Betty's Pizza

1101 S Spring St Springfield, IL 62704-2925, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:40 Tuesday 11:00 -20:40 Wednesday 11:00 -20:40 Thursday 11:00 -20:40 Friday 11:00 -20:40 Saturday 11:00 -20:40 Sunday 11:00 -20:40

